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2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School

hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

AS Yards: 1:21.53 % Spring Grove Swim Club7/21/2013

K Lillich, W Hill, J Brown, B Ball

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.29CVAC

1) Manduri, Mohit 8 2) Santos, Marco 8

3) Boland, Wyatt 8 4) Pesavento, Will 8

48.04 38.25

 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

AS Yards: 1:17.43 % Shippensburg Aquatic Club7/21/2013

J Strine, K Powell, B Hawkins, A Brink

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.66DSC

1) Hill, Zoe 7 2) Navarro, Leah 7

3) Stiles, Lexa 8 4) Brown, Ariana 8

50.77 40.89

A2 1:34.19CVAC

1) Tran, Leana 8 2) Boland, Brooke 6

3) Bender, Isabella 6 4) Earhart, Reese 8

51.80 42.39

A3 1:37.02LAC

1) Shoffner, Josie 7 2) Wetzel, Bella 8

3) Flinchbaugh, Annette 8 4) Becker, Maddison 8

53.52 43.50

A4 1:48.98BSC

1) Ungrady, Izzy 7 2) Derr, Alaina 8

3) Reachard, Katelyn 8 4) Slonaker, Addie 7

59.83 49.15

A5 1:50.61SMSC

1) Fetchko, Joci 8 2) Lenker, Marissa 6

3) Disbrow, Abby 7 4) Dabrowski, Sarah 8

1:06.51 44.10

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

AS Yards: 2:24.19 % York YMCA Swimming7/19/2015

S Stoner, A Grega, A Clarke, J Rees

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:40.34SG Swim Club

1) Lancaster, Elijah 10 2) Raub, Sam 10

3) Lancaster, Liam 10 4) Raub, James 10

43.83 42.39 40.12 34.00

A2 2:43.67BSC

1) Montgomery, Jacob 10 2) Schwalm, Grant 10

3) King, Dalen 9 4) Turner, Austin 10

49.96 34.01 43.02 36.68

A3 3:02.90CVAC

1) Koslowski, Andrew 9 2) LaForme, Graham 9

3) Satheesh, Jaden 9 4) Kakaria, Rohan 10

49.72 48.55 41.70 42.93

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

AS Yards: 2:17.88 % Shippensburg Aquatic Club7/19/2015

J Strine, M Estep, K Powell, B Hawkins

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.49CYA

1) Kurilla, Campbell 10 2) Yacoviello, Molly 10

3) Brenneman, Ava 11 4) Sauder, Riley 10

37.33 40.06 33.67 33.43

A2 2:41.33DUCKS

1) Little, Izzy 9 2) Maggio, Rylee 10

3) Chang, Katie 9 4) Evans, Grace 10

40.58 45.33 36.05 39.37

A3 2:45.05EPAC

1) Laudenslager, Cora 10 2) Turner, Hannah 9

3) Harris, Elise 9 4) Sandhaus, Skylar 9

42.51 46.55 36.73 39.26

A4 2:47.89DAAC

1) Smith, Willow 11 2) Thomas, Tristen 9

3) Coble, Aubrey 9 4) Eyster, Maggie 10

41.06 43.21 43.96 39.66

A5 2:50.30BSAC

1) Brown, Addison 10 2) Eckenrode, Elizabeth 9

3) Ward, Kimberly 10 4) Fertig, Rebekah 9

42.84 50.47 1:16.99

A6 2:50.62CVAC

1) Cornfield, Keira 10 2) Lorei, Leila 10

3) Cramer, Aubrey 9 4) Soe, Soung 10

41.44 47.78 41.85 39.55

A7 2:51.66CHAC

1) Brechbiel, Ella 9 2) Carter, Audrey 10

3) Mulroy, Montana 10 4) Hancock, Caroline 9

45.85 49.32 40.99 35.50

A8 2:51.67SST

1) Meckley, Jordan 10 2) Pareja, Sofia 10

3) Albrecht, Chloe 10 4) Lucabaugh, Georgia 9

45.63 45.29 44.06 36.69

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

AS Yards: 2:15.77 % Wildcat Swim Club7/19/2015

Q Granholm, R Marston, C Willett, T Smolinski

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.06%DUCKS

1) Cunningham, Brian 12 2) Maggio, Breydon 11

3) Chang, Jonathan 11 4) Houston, Caleb 12

35.23 38.15 30.55 30.13

A2 2:20.24CYA

1) Hendershot, Carter 11 2) Eckert, Jevin 12

3) Bucks, Christian 11 4) Wobber, Tommy 12

35.41 41.41 34.32 29.10

A3 2:40.73CVAC

1) Tran, Andrew 11 2) Kakaria, Vikram 12

3) Santos, Kevin 12 4) Manduri, Manoj 11

40.74 45.43 40.32 34.24
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Event 6  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

AS Yards: 2:05.02 % Northern York Aquatic Club7/21/2013

K Luft, N Andrews, K Boyce, S Maher

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:03.88%DUCKS

1) Staretz, Presley 12 2) Skiles, Araceli 11

3) Evans, Faith 12 4) Freedman, Rebecca 12

30.37 34.58 31.69 27.24

A2 2:08.47CVAC

1) Nguyen, Andrea 12 2) Woren, Sarah 11

3) Pesavento, Mia 12 4) Ehrig, Sophie 12

33.78 35.64 29.52 29.53

A3 2:09.84Acws Swimming

1) Burkholder, Abby 12 2) Pentz, Savannah 12

3) So, Alicia 11 4) Linsey, Samantha 11

35.67 34.72 31.47 27.98

A4 2:14.12DSC

1) Oswandel, Lauren 12 2) Trumble, Addie 11

3) O'Rourke, Katie 13 4) Koicuba, Sadie 13

33.09 38.58 31.33 31.12

A5 2:16.93CYA

1) Dauenbaugh, Korrine 12 2) Tate, Juliana 12

3) Buss, Maddie 11 4) Grove, Lorelei 12

34.50 37.75 33.78 30.90

A6 2:21.13MASC

1) McRae, Taylor 12 2) Frey, Emily 11

3) Dickerson, Faith 11 4) Stine, Kyla 12

34.79 42.70 31.85 31.79

A7 2:22.58TAC

1) Abel, Lauren 11 2) McKenna, Bailey 12

3) Neidigh, Brynn 11 4) Noll, Caitlyn 12

34.15 40.75 32.34 35.34

A8 2:28.53SST

1) Cromer, Madalyn 12 2) Diener, Kelsey 12

3) Lucabaugh, Katerina 12 4) Shaffer, Maggie 12

37.08 43.09 33.75 34.61

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

AS Yards: 1:49.84 % Wildcat Swim Club7/21/2013

L Brockway, G Wertz, J Stoner, P Jacobson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.26Acws Swimming

1) Stout, CJ 14 2) So, Ian 14

3) Peiffer, Zach 14 4) Clarke, Benjamin 14

30.23 31.91 24.29 24.83

A2 1:51.96HAY

1) West, Ryan 14 2) Clinton, Jon 14

3) Toth, Spencer 14 4) Flores, Alan 13

29.27 31.65 27.62 23.42

A3 1:56.41SG Swim Club

1) Smith, Trey 13 2) Perry, Daniel 14

3) Gordon, Daniel 13 4) Raub, Jack 14

31.27 37.60 21.73 25.81

A4 1:59.64DSC

1) Granholm, Quinn 14 2) Pechinski, James 14

3) Smolinski, Tomek 13 4) Granholm, Egan 14

30.20 34.19 29.71 25.54

A5 2:09.56SST

1) Collins, Bryan 13 2) Barber, Garrett 14

3) Plesic IV, Richard 13 4) Neiderer, Mason 13

34.98 35.53 30.54 28.51

A6 2:23.01LAC

1) Danner, Christopher 13 2) Wenzel, Gabriel 13

3) Grothe, Bocephus 14 4) Hollinger, Jackson 11

37.42 42.04 30.06 33.49

B7 2:32.15DSC

1) Diorio, Michael 13 2) Marston, Robby 13

3) Kopp, Justin 14 4) Bowman, Steven 13

43.51 35.93 38.67 34.04

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

AS Yards: 1:55.94 % Wildcat Swim Club7/19/2015

K Jacobson, A Marston, S Hoover, M Merrifield

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.98CVAC

1) Grove, Madeline 13 2) Lyesnykova, Alina 13

3) Woren, Hannah 14 4) Bolden, Jennifer 13

30.99 31.60 28.97 27.42

A2 2:02.23DSC

1) Trumble, Samantha 13 2) McHenry, Sophia 13

3) Brockway, Langley 13 4) Andrews, Jade 14

30.90 34.58 28.99 27.76

A3 2:03.92BSC

1) Taylor, Madison 13 2) Hartley, Emma 14

3) Croft, Mady 13 4) Eckenrode, Rachael 13

28.52 34.82 30.35 30.23

A4 2:07.03LAC

1) Stone, Ryelee 14 2) Aggen, Holly 14

3) Warntz, Ally 14 4) Mitzel, Scarlet 14

33.16 34.38 31.60 27.89

A5 2:08.00MASC

1) Price, Madison 13 2) Green, Kortny 13

3) Garbinski, Sadie 13 4) Piper, Shyda 13

31.66 35.87 31.67 28.80

A6 2:08.64DAAC

1) Hawkins, Anna 14 2) Thomas, Tesia 14

3) Mills, Taylor 14 4) Martini, Claudia 13

34.29 32.52 31.26 30.57

A7 2:09.12Acws Swimming

1) Grundon, Kasey 14 2) Kanelos, Alexa 14

3) Maher, Jillian 14 4) Marshall, Lillian 13

35.89 36.69 28.21 28.33

A8 2:10.80SG Swim Club

1) Janusz, Madison 13 2) Parks, Kylee 13

3) Bell, Elizabeth 13 4) Martin, Caitlyn 12

34.40 34.19 31.09 31.12

 
Event 9  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

AS Yards: 1:36.66 % Wildcat Swim Club7/19/2015

N Brockway, G Wertz, J Stoner, L Brockway

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.84SST

1) Mock, Corey 17 2) Jones, Todd 16

3) Shoul, Ben 17 4) Tilmes, Ben 15

26.83 28.78 23.38 23.85
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(Event 9  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:45.81TAC

1) Zortman, CJ 15 2) Lonergan, Devon 16

3) Fryar, Aidan 18 4) Rogers, Charles 16

28.50 30.89 23.36 23.06

A3 1:48.90DAAC

1) Miller, Jackson 15 2) Landis, Alex 15

3) McKee, Kieran 16 4) Becker, Jakub 16

28.13 31.33 25.58 23.86

A4 1:53.20CSC

1) Prandtner, Bjorn 18 2) Fiorentino, Max 18

3) Plant, Eli 15 4) Cantwell, William 16

28.80 30.66 26.72 27.02

A5 1:56.75SMSC

1) Asper, Garrett 15 2) Ellis, Cole 15

3) Otto, Matthew 15 4) Shively, Kyle 15

31.82 31.04 28.00 25.89

A6 1:59.11LAC

1) Truett, Jared 16 2) McDanel, Shane 15

3) Traeger, Eric 15 4) Lanius, Christopher 16

30.69 32.73 29.17 26.52

 
Event 10  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

AS Yards: 1:55.88 % Wildcat Swim Club7/19/2015

E Balderson, I Wise, A Hess, J Woods

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.37%TAC

1) Abel, Maddy 16 2) Walker, Keelie 17

3) Bowen, Alexis 17 4) Zortman, Cara 18

29.74 32.24 28.50 24.89

A2 2:11.64DSC

1) Hunter, Isabella 15 2) Miller, Kristen 15

3) Deitch, Kathryn 15 4) Myers, Taylar 15

35.05 39.42 29.38 27.79

A3 2:24.67LAC

1) Barker, Ryleigh 15 2) Huster, Kirstin 14

3) Confer, Cicily 15 4) Moore, Olivia 16

30.25 34.54

 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AS Yards: 1:08.10 % Kyle T Farrow7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC  91 1:19.45Garber, Josiah

37.46 41.99

Acws Swimming 102 1:24.03Seitz, Joshua

38.70 45.33

Acws Swimming 103 1:27.18Arutyunov, Alex

40.52 46.66

SG Swim Club 104 1:28.97Raub, James

43.02 45.95

CSC  95 1:29.83Cameron, Harold

45.30 44.53

CHAC  96 1:29.93Gamber, Ian

43.95 45.98

DAAC 117 1:31.07Reiber, Donovan

41.75 49.32

SST 108 1:31.50Piatt, Eliott

41.63 49.87

BSC  99 1:31.81King, Dalen

43.41 48.40

DUCKS  910 1:36.82Hearn, Mitch

44.56 52.26

SMSC 1011 1:36.98McCormick, Garrett

45.07 51.91

HAY  912 1:39.07Haley, Sam

47.99 51.08

DAAC  913 1:39.23Vu, Kevin

45.09 54.14

SMSC  914 1:39.82Kondek, Noah

47.64 52.18

TAC 1015 1:44.85Bene, Ivan

46.72 58.13

Indian Creek 1016 1:45.55Hendricks, Sean

49.96 55.59

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AS Yards: 1:14.59 % Kari Powell7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMSC 101 1:16.33Buehler, Katie

36.04 40.29

DUCKS  92 1:18.00Chang, Katie

35.29 42.71

LAC 103 1:18.45Czerwinski, Ryleigh

35.62 42.83

CYA 104 1:20.55Yacoviello, Molly

38.68 41.87

Acws Swimming  95 1:22.44Blough, Madelyn

38.74 43.70

Gettysburg 106 1:25.23Brainard, Maya

41.54 43.69

BSC 107 1:25.64Shelly, Peyton

38.57 47.07

CVAC 108 1:27.78Lorei, Leila

40.23 47.55

CYA  99 1:28.18Eckert, Jayla

38.48 49.70

LAC  910 1:28.61Shoffner, Emily

42.28 46.33

DUCKS 1011 1:28.64Maggio, Rylee

43.33 45.31

CYA  912 1:32.11Hendershot, Brynn

45.12 46.99

CSC  913 1:32.67Belenky, Emma

45.65 47.02

MASC 1014 1:33.60Piper, Sadie

43.73 49.87

CHAC 1015 1:33.74Carter, Audrey

43.73 50.01

Gettysburg 1016 1:34.31Bishop, Morgan

45.54 48.77
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Event 13  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AS Yards: 1:06.31 % Zack A Gallagher7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CHAC 121 1:04.83%Lee, Ryan

30.33 34.50

EPAC 122 1:06.09%Haskins, John

29.99 36.10

Acws Swimming 123 1:06.23%Ginter, Lance

30.87 35.36

Acws Swimming 124 1:07.91Wenhold, Gregg

30.83 37.08

DUCKS 115 1:08.70Chang, Jonathan

31.55 37.15

CVAC 126 1:10.07Brewer, Owen

31.04 39.03

HAY 117 1:11.05Croghan, Nick

33.41 37.64

NYAC 128 1:11.86Yoon, Sondo

33.40 38.46

DSC 129 1:12.73Neutzel, Lawson

32.75 39.98

SG Swim Club 1210 1:12.93Lillich, Kyle

32.74 40.19

CHAC 1111 1:18.77Gaudion, James

35.03 43.74

Acws Swimming 1212 1:19.41Anderson, Harry

37.64 41.77

SMSC 1213 1:20.17Kondek, Brayden

38.04 42.13

MASC 1214 1:22.38Slemp, Connor

39.78 42.60

DSC 1215 1:23.92Allen, Andrew

37.36 46.56

Gettysburg 1116 1:24.13Turner, Zach

38.14 45.99

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AS Yards: 1:05.81 % Sophia Guyer7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming 121 1:06.62Pentz, Savannah

30.47 36.15

EPAC 112 1:08.85Sandhaus, Eliza

32.57 36.28

EPAC 113 1:09.75Benka-Davies, Zoe

31.87 37.88

LAC 124 1:11.45Schneider, Zoe

32.74 38.71

SAC 125 1:11.75Estep, Mia

35.10 36.65

CVAC 116 1:13.19Woren, Sarah

35.14 38.05

BSC 117 1:14.14Ward, Izzy

34.20 39.94

HAY 118 1:14.38Loss, Joslyn

33.92 40.46

DUCKS 129 1:14.90Evans, Faith

35.09 39.81

EPAC 1210 1:16.11Snyder, Londyn

36.62 39.49

SMSC 1111 1:16.30Naylor, Tess

34.95 41.35

CVAC 1112 1:17.06Smith, Ava

36.02 41.04

LAC 1213 1:17.26Czerwinski, Faith

36.09 41.17

CVAC 1114 1:17.50Smith, Alivia

36.02 41.48

BSC 1115 1:17.57Myers, Kenzi

37.58 39.99

MSC 1216 1:17.93Crone, Ava

35.54 42.39

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

AS Yards: 57.24 % Alec K Peckmann7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EPAC 141 56.27%Farrow, Kyle

26.06 30.21

DAAC 142 1:01.76Glatfelter, Tanner

28.18 33.58

EPAC 133 1:03.36Seman, Alex

28.98 34.38

Acws Swimming 144 1:04.16So, Ian

29.46 34.70

BSC 135 1:05.78Schwalm, Gannon

31.16 34.62

MASC 146 1:05.87Bland, Ryan

29.66 36.21

NYAC 147 1:06.23Boyce, Ryan

30.59 35.64

CYA 148 1:06.64Dundas, Nathan

31.14 35.50

DUCKS 139 1:07.58Frownfelter, AJ

30.68 36.90

DSC 1310 1:07.98Dore, Evan

31.49 36.49

MSC 1311 1:08.18Wetherhold, Andrew

32.86 35.32

EPAC 1312 1:08.38Kothe, Ryan

31.53 36.85

TAC 1413 1:11.41Koller, Calvin

31.82 39.59

BSC 1414 1:12.46Clifton, Ben

34.16 38.30

DAAC 1315 1:12.82Vu, Jaydon

33.40 39.42

CHAC 1316 1:13.11Savo, Devon

36.06 37.05
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Event 16  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

AS Yards: 1:03.71 % Kayla Reedy7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 1:04.62Thomas, Tesia

30.13 34.49

CHAC 132 1:04.73Burton, Apple

28.92 35.81

CVAC 133 1:05.57Lyesnykova, Alina

31.27 34.30

CHAC 144 1:05.88DiCarlo, Lila

29.51 36.37

DUCKS 135 1:05.93Chang, Lauren

30.79 35.14

TAC 146 1:06.04Guyer, Sophia

28.88 37.16

Gettysburg 137 1:06.67Brainard, Hannah

30.58 36.09

EPAC 138 1:06.68Turner, Sara

31.06 35.62

LAC 149 1:09.39Aggen, Holly

32.12 37.27

CVAC 1410 1:09.41Woren, Hannah

31.39 38.02

MSC 1411 1:09.62Jacobson, Ilana

33.43 36.19

TAC 1312 1:11.36Bowen, Carly

33.87 37.49

BSC 1313 1:12.39Croft, Mady

32.50 39.89

BSAC 1314 1:13.27Penner, Mattea

33.89 39.38

SG Swim Club 1315 1:14.45Janusz, Madison

34.57 39.88

MASC 1316 1:16.30Garbinski, Sadie

34.28 42.02

 
Event 17  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

AS Yards: 54.85 % Logan Brockway7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUCKS 151 54.30%Skiles, Logan

23.91 30.39

LAC 172 55.57Lorenzen, Jacob

25.78 29.79

DUCKS 173 55.92Dengler, Jack

24.56 31.36

EPAC 154 55.97Gallagher, Zack

26.11 29.86

MASC 175 57.09Garbinski, Nick

26.36 30.73

CYA 166 57.33Tate, Lucas

26.52 30.81

DUCKS 157 58.34Turlington, Wade

27.17 31.17

DSC 158 59.19Dunnigan, Joel

26.97 32.22

Acws Swimming 169 59.29Ball, Tucker

26.26 33.03

Gettysburg 1710 59.34Hyde, Logan

28.73 30.61

DAAC 1511 59.75Miller, Jackson

26.90 32.85

SG Swim Club 1612 1:00.33Kline, Josiah

26.95 33.38

CYA 1713 1:00.49Stein, Brayden

27.87 32.62

LAC 1614 1:01.90Anderson, Jack

27.92 33.98

TAC 1815 1:01.91Golden, Trent

27.58 34.33

MASC 1716 1:03.49Sheppard, Austin

28.44 35.05

 
Event 18  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

AS Yards: 1:01.79 % Aniella F Janosky7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC 171 1:01.76%Kimmel, Rachel

28.98 32.78

TAC 172 1:04.10Walker, Keelie

29.28 34.82

NYAC 153 1:04.55Yoon, Dahna

30.11 34.44

CYA 154 1:04.69Sopko, Micah

30.03 34.66

CYA 185 1:04.86Brenneman, Lindsay

29.84 35.02

EPAC 156 1:05.55Reed, Emma

30.10 35.45

CYA 157 1:05.97DuRand, Brynn

29.88 36.09

HAY 158 1:06.49Conjack, Kasi

30.46 36.03

Acws Swimming 179 1:07.73Maher, Shannan

32.58 35.15

Gettysburg 1810 1:08.72Cowden, Olivia

32.13 36.59

DAAC 1511 1:09.55Kinard, Madelynn

30.24 39.31

CHAC 1512 1:09.60Brown, Abby

31.91 37.69

SST 1513 1:10.17Cunningham, Lindsay

32.68 37.49

CVAC 1514 1:10.22Mattingly, Mia

32.24 37.98

CVAC 1515 1:12.60Karoly, Jacklyn

33.09 39.51

BSC 1716 1:12.65Rau, Caitlyn

34.54 38.11

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 14.56 % Jonah Rees7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC  81 16.20Boland, Wyatt
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(Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC  82 16.41Gesell, Cameron

CSC  83 16.54Garber, Timmy

Acws Swimming  84 16.77Stratton, Carter

CVAC  85 16.79Santos, Marco

DAAC  86 17.16McKinney, Liam

SMSC  87 17.37Ackley, Cameron

EPAC  78 17.67Turk-Geller, Jonah

SMSC  79 17.91Brenner, Jack

NYAC  710 17.99Keefer, Grant

CYA  811 18.13Yacoviello, Vincent

NYAC  712 18.31Rupp, Randyn

DAAC  713 18.37Thomas, Tayvon

CSC  814 18.94Belenky, Michael

CVAC  815 19.05Pesavento, Will

BSAC  716 19.15Eckenrode, Ethan

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 14.28 % Zoe R Gallagher7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  91 15.77Mckenna, Colbie

BSC  82 16.18Brandt, Whiskie

BSC  83 17.40Hunter, Sophia

HAY  84 17.67Yard, Laney

Gettysburg  85 18.00Brainard, MaKenna

CVAC  86 18.33Earhart, Reese

HAY  87 18.47Kile, Bella

SMSC  78 18.64Garman, Liv

DUCKS  69 18.70Evans, Summer

HAY  710 19.30Rosenbach, Bryn

Gettysburg  811 19.42Reber, Vika

CVAC  812 19.64Kofoed, Matilde

CSC  713 19.75Bono, Sophia

Gettysburg  814 19.79Boldosser, Autumn

CSC  815 19.81Cherricks, Cassandra

SST  816 20.09Carver, Farrah

 
Event 21  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 28.96 % Scott R Majka7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC 101 30.24DeAngelo, Micah

CVAC  92 32.22Groh, Bode

CSC 103 32.83Rice, Evan

NYAC 10*4 32.87Brettschneider, Jonathan

SMSC 10*4 32.87Swank, John

Indian Creek 106 33.24Derr, Greyden

DSC 107 33.51Rivera, Nick

HAY 108 34.43Filipopits, Sean

DAAC 109 34.79Kline, Owen

Acws Swimming 1010 35.04Brewer, Alex

NYAC 1011 35.25Douglass, Brody

MASC  912 35.47Ehrhart, Declan

SMSC 1013 35.64McCormick, Garrett

DUCKS  914 35.94Hearn, Mitch

CSC  915 36.31Samuelsen, Erik

EPAC  916 36.37Castillo, Alec

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 28.42 % Tesia L Thomas7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC 101 30.73Paul, McKenna

TAC 102 31.68Chevaux, Choe

CYA 103 32.63Sauder, Riley

Acws Swimming  94 32.71Blough, Madelyn

DSC 105 32.80Wilkinson, Isabella

DAAC 116 32.93Smith, Willow

SMSC 107 33.29Brenner, Maggie

CSC  98 33.33Christopher, Ava

SMSC 109 33.36Garman, Ella

CSC 1010 33.49Hritz, Dolly

LAC 1011 33.63Mitschow, Cayden

SST 1012 33.74Albrecht, Chloe

EPAC  913 33.80Harris, Elise

BSAC  914 33.91Fertig, Rebekah

SAC 1015 34.10Hawkins, Della

BSC 1016 34.29Ward, Ella

 
Event 23  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 25.51 % Logan G Skiles7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EPAC 121 25.83Haskins, John

Acws Swimming 122 27.06Ginter, Lance

SG Swim Club 123 27.16Raub, Peter

BSC 114 28.13Castano, Adrian

HAY 125 29.90Toth, Campbell

BSAC 126 30.08Fertig, Seth

Acws Swimming 127 30.10Anderson, Harry

CYA 118 30.16Hendershot, Carter

DSC 129 30.25Tate, Hunter

LAC 11*10 31.05Hollinger, Jackson

BSC 12*10 31.05Wzorek, Levey

TAC 1212 31.45Senft, Masen

DUCKS 1113 31.62Maggio, Breydon

SST 1214 31.89Carver, Joey

BSC 1215 32.55Morgan, Zane

DAAC 1316 32.83Reiber, Jack

 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 25.02 % Tesia Thomas7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUCKS 121 26.35Staretz, Presley

EPAC 112 26.87Benka-Davies, Zoe

DUCKS 123 27.55Freedman, Rebecca

SAC 124 27.59Hawkins, Bramley

DUCKS 115 27.71Skiles, Araceli

DUCKS 116 27.82Peiffer, Tyya

CVAC 127 28.00Pesavento, Mia

CSC 128 28.72Lippert, Catherine

Acws Swimming 119 29.04So, Alicia

CSC 1210 29.25Gobin, Elizabeth

CVAC 1111 29.58Coomes, Kinsey

CYA 12*12 29.75Dauenbaugh, Korrine

TAC 11*12 29.75Neidigh, Brynn

HAY 1214 30.22Yates, Julia
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2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School

hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results

(Event 24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC 1215 30.39Ehrig, Sophie

LAC 1216 30.44Oliphant, Rylee

 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 22.67 % Jacob N Deckman7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC 141 23.30Chenot, Nolan

HAY 132 24.28Flores, Alan

CVAC 143 24.44Arms, Trevor

DAAC 134 24.48Smith, Austin

BSC 145 24.73Morgan, Levi

HAY 146 24.89Clinton, Jon

DAAC 147 25.45Connolly, Aidan

DAAC 148 25.59Burrage, Jaxson

SG Swim Club 149 25.63Raub, Jack

Acws Swimming 14*10 25.68Clarke, Benjamin

MSC 13*10 25.68Wetherhold, Andrew

BSAC 1312 26.01Hand, Luke

Acws Swimming 1413 26.08Horton, Ajay

MASC 1414 26.31Bland, Ryan

CHAC 1415 26.33Ziegler, Harrison

HAY 1416 26.88Toth, Spencer

 
Event 26  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 24.56 % Rebecca E Luft7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 24.85Thomas, Tesia

BSC 132 24.86Taylor, Madison

CSC 143 25.95Musser, Lauren

CHAC 144 26.04DiCarlo, Lila

TAC 135 26.18Hunt, Savannah

DSC 136 26.32Trumble, Samantha

NYAC 147 26.62Brettschneider, Jacqueline

DUCKS 138 26.65Shoemaker, Jennifer

SST 149 26.79Albrecht, Lily

CVAC 1310 27.14Grove, Madeline

SMSC 1411 27.17Bubb, Madeline

CYA 1312 27.93Sandridge, Angelina

CVAC 1313 28.15Bolden, Jennifer

CVAC 1414 28.27Smith, Aliza

DSC 1515 28.39Miller, Hannah

CYA 1416 29.60Smith, Abbi

 
Event 27  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 21.95 % Seth R Wenner7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC 171 21.24%Chenot, Devon

CSC 162 21.44%Bell, Isaiah

MASC 17*3 21.89%Garbinski, Nick

CSC 16*3 21.89%Nonemaker, Samuel

DUCKS 155 21.92%Skiles, Logan

Acws Swimming 156 22.04Bachman, Hunter

TAC 187 22.25Fryar, Aidan

Gettysburg 178 22.61Herr, Jared

HAY 179 22.89Ruby, Collin

MSC 1710 22.94Karagiannis, Jimmy

CSC 1611 23.06Christiansen, Ethan

DSC 1512 23.33Dunnigan, Joel

TAC 1613 23.44Rogers, Charles

CSC 1814 23.47Fiorentino, Max

BSAC 1715 23.64Penner, Jackson

CSC 1816 23.79Prandtner, Bjorn

 
Event 28  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 25.45 % Ana Gasparini7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 161 24.91%Miller, Gabby

TAC 182 25.62Zortman, Cara

SAC 153 26.06Osanitsch, Madison

NYAC 154 26.18Yoon, Dahna

EPAC 165 26.37Tolentino, Athena Jan

CSC 166 26.38Young, Sierra

CSC 177 27.10Tate, Ellie

Acws Swimming 178 27.20Maher, Shannan

CSC 189 27.32Young, Elizabeth

CYA 1610 27.47Salandy, Shannon

Acws Swimming 1511 27.63Landis, Ellie

Acws Swimming 1612 27.79Lyden, Rachel

TAC 1513 27.92Fryar, Cajsa

DAAC 1614 27.96Thomas, Trinity

LAC 1515 29.34Barker, Ryleigh

CVAC 1516 29.37Karoly, Jacklyn

 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AS Yards: 17.45 % Derek Estep7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC  81 19.10Boland, Wyatt

DSC  82 21.51Walsh-Gurklis, Evan

DAAC  73 21.67Kline, Elliot

CSC  84 21.70Garber, Timmy

SMSC  85 21.76Ackley, Cameron

MASC  7*6 22.29Thompson, Shaun

CYA  9*6 22.29DeBell, Matthew

SG Swim Club  78 22.99Bechtel, Brandon

CHAC  89 23.32Tinglof, Killian

BSC  710 23.39Prince, Cole

SMSC  711 23.42Chronister, Matthew

NYAC  712 23.49Keefer, Grant

SMSC  713 23.82Buehler, Grant

CVAC  814 23.92Manduri, Mohit

NYAC  715 24.29Rupp, Randyn

CVAC  816 24.37Harringer, Avi

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AS Yards: 17.68 % Presley E Staretz7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 19.52Brandt, Whiskie

TAC  92 20.85Mckenna, Colbie

Gettysburg  83 21.19Brainard, MaKenna

CVAC  84 21.58Tran, Leana

Gettysburg  85 21.71Marchak, Maria

TAC  76 22.25Purkanto, Elizabeth

SG Swim Club  87 22.37Welsh, Zoe

CVAC  88 22.60Earhart, Reese
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2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School

hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results

(Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  79 22.67Shoffner, Josie

CVAC  610 22.73Boland, Brooke

Acws Swimming  811 22.98Bourassa, Ryleigh

CSC  712 23.36Bono, Sophia

DSC  813 23.38Brown, Ariana

LAC  814 23.40Flinchbaugh, Annette

BSC  815 23.59Hunter, Sophia

HAY  816 24.87Kile, Bella

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AS Yards: 31.87 % Kyle T Farrow7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 38.36Hockenberry, Mason

CYA 102 38.41Swartz, Aiden

HAY 103 38.51Filipopits, Sean

EPAC  94 39.84Castillo, Alec

NYAC 105 40.20Brettschneider, Jonathan

SST 106 40.76Carver, Nicky

Acws Swimming 107 40.93Arutyunov, Alex

Acws Swimming 108 41.23Brewer, Alex

SG Swim Club 109 41.97Lancaster, Elijah

MSC 1010 42.41Grew, Nathan

BSC 1011 42.76Montgomery, Jacob

NYAC 1012 43.31Douglass, Brody

CSC 1013 43.59Cable, John

BSAC  914 44.91Katora, Daniel

Gettysburg 1015 45.00Delacruz, Gabe

BSC  916 46.30Buck, Lucas

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AS Yards: 32.57 % Jillian K Maher7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 111 34.18Brenneman, Ava

34.22

CYA 102 36.41Kurilla, Campbell

CSC 103 37.28Paul, McKenna

BSC 104 37.71Starner, Masin

37.82

TAC 105 38.42Chevaux, Choe

38.66

DSC 106 39.57Hazlett, Lauren

CYA  97 39.70Eckert, Jayla

39.78

CVAC 108 39.87Cornfield, Keira

39.87

CYA 109 40.26Sauder, Riley

Gettysburg 1010 40.58Reaver, Rebekah

LAC 1011 40.87Mitschow, Cayden

Acws Swimming 1012 41.18Burkholder, Olivia

DAAC 1113 41.64Smith, Willow

CSC 1014 42.01Cherricks, Courtney

DUCKS  915 43.18Little, Izzy

CHAC  916 43.68Brechbiel, Ella

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AS Yards: 32.07 % Quinn Granholm7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC 121 31.01%Brewer, Owen

DUCKS 112 32.40Chang, Jonathan

HAY 113 32.56Croghan, Nick

CYA 124 33.76Wobber, Tommy

BSC 115 33.84Castano, Adrian

HAY 126 33.94Toth, Campbell

DUCKS 127 34.23Cunningham, Brian

Acws Swimming 128 34.35Kuhns, Zach

CHAC 119 36.05Gaudion, Peter

CYA 1110 36.14Hendershot, Carter

BSC 1111 37.42Throne, Landon

Gettysburg 1112 37.52Turner, Zach

SST 1113 37.72Fenwick, William

TAC 1214 38.26Senft, Masen

DSC 1215 38.82Stiles, Cooper

Gettysburg 1216 39.53Tipton, Zach

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AS Yards: 29.21 % Katie M Luft7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EPAC 111 31.99Sandhaus, Eliza

CSC 122 33.09Gobin, Elizabeth

DSC 123 33.19Oswandel, Lauren

DUCKS 114 33.37Peiffer, Tyya

CVAC 125 33.56Nguyen, Andrea

LAC 126 33.68Schneider, Zoe

HAY 117 33.84Loss, Joslyn

BSC 118 34.17Agravante, Lizzy

TAC 119 34.33Abel, Lauren

CYA 1210 34.72Dauenbaugh, Korrine

MASC 1211 35.13McRae, Taylor

CVAC 1212 35.34Ehrig, Sophie

CVAC 1113 35.91Smith, Ava

Acws Swimming 1214 35.94Secord, Ann

Acws Swimming 1215 37.05Burkholder, Abby

HAY 1216 37.34Yates, Julia

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AS Yards: 26.42 % Spencer Hill7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAY 141 29.41West, Ryan

DSC 132 29.71Smolinski, Tomek

EPAC 133 29.88Seman, Alex

DSC 144 30.13Granholm, Quinn

DSC 145 30.26Pechinski, James

DUCKS 136 30.81Frownfelter, AJ

Acws Swimming 147 30.95Stout, CJ

SG Swim Club 138 30.96Smith, Trey

MASC 149 31.82Hervieux, Dylan

HAY 1410 31.89Flores, Angel

SST 1311 33.08Plesic IV, Richard

TAC 1412 33.54Koller, Calvin

DAAC 1313 34.00Vu, Jaydon

SST 1314 34.63Collins, Bryan



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:35 PM  7/24/2017  Page 9

2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School

hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results

(Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC 1315 34.84Krause, Colin

BSC 1316 35.53Thoman, KC

 
Event 36  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AS Yards: 29.67 % Taylor L Howery7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 141 29.67%Cunningham, Rachel

Acws Swimming 142 30.01Maher, Jillian

CYA 133 30.62Sandridge, Angelina

NYAC 144 30.82Brettschneider, Jacqueline

DUCKS 135 31.63Shoemaker, Jennifer

MASC 136 31.83Price, Madison

SMSC 147 31.92Bubb, Madeline

CVAC 138 32.21Grove, Madeline

DSC 159 32.38Miller, Hannah

SG Swim Club 1310 32.47Bell, Elizabeth

DSC 1411 32.50Andrews, Jade

CVAC 1412 32.72Smith, Aliza

HAY 1413 33.07Koontz, Ana

MSC 1414 33.12Jacobson, Ilana

HAY 1415 33.30Ruby, Shannon

CYA 1416 33.34Peyton, Evelyn

 
Event 37  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AS Yards: 24.41 % Noah Brockway7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUCKS 171 24.92Dengler, Jack

SST 172 24.97Shoul, Ben

Acws Swimming 163 26.21Ball, Tucker

MASC 174 27.10Sheppard, Austin

SST 175 27.41Mock, Corey

HAY 176 27.60Ruby, Collin

EPAC 167 27.93Houser, Colby

MSC 158 28.23Tucker, Jonathan

CVAC 169 28.28Woods, Julius

TAC 15*10 28.45Zortman, CJ

DAAC 15*10 28.45Miller, Jackson

DUCKS 1512 28.50Turlington, Wade

SG Swim Club 1613 28.60Kline, Josiah

DSC 1514 29.20Rivera, Jaden

SST 1515 29.59Tilmes, Ben

Acws Swimming 1516 30.73Thompson, James

 
Event 38  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AS Yards: 28.79 % Summer A Dacheux7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gettysburg 181 28.59%Howery, Taylor

CYA 162 28.79%Miller, Gabby

CYA 153 29.01DuRand, Brynn

TAC 164 29.38Abel, Maddy

EPAC 155 29.82Reed, Emma

EPAC 166 30.03Tolentino, Athena Jan

HAY 157 30.92Conjack, Kasi

NYAC 188 30.94MacDougall, Larissa

SAC 159 31.01Osanitsch, Madison

DAAC 1510 31.46Kinard, Madelynn

Acws Swimming 1711 32.15Pearson, Ronnie

DSC 1512 32.52Myers, Taylar

TAC 1513 32.62Fryar, Cajsa

Gettysburg 1814 33.45Cowden, Olivia

TAC 1515 34.08Quinn, Mattison

CSC 1816 34.26Hoffman, Caroline

 
Event 39  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 1:03.54 % Brandon Estep7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:09.52Schwalm, Grant

32.55 36.97

SST 102 1:09.79Cromer, Owen

31.86 37.93

NYAC 103 1:13.65Brettschneider, Jonathan

34.72 38.93

Acws Swimming 104 1:14.93Seitz, Joshua

36.26 38.67

Indian Creek 105 1:15.55Derr, Greyden

36.23 39.32

NYAC 106 1:15.78Douglass, Brody

36.59 39.19

SST 107 1:17.66Piatt, Eliott

37.50 40.16

CYA 108 1:18.75Snyder, Nickolas

37.69 41.06

HAY 109 1:18.92Filipopits, Sean

37.58 41.34

CYA  910 1:19.62Tate, Reese

38.36 41.26

Gettysburg 1011 1:20.35Delacruz, Gabe

38.83 41.52

CSC  912 1:20.51Cameron, Harold

38.42 42.09

SST 1013 1:20.92Carver, Nicky

38.83 42.09

MSC 1014 1:21.40Ziegler, Hunter

37.99 43.41

MASC  915 1:21.75Ehrhart, Declan

39.28 42.47

MSC 1016 1:25.76Grew, Nathan

39.54 46.22

 
Event 40  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 1:03.08 % Jillian K Maher7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMSC 101 1:06.77Buehler, Katie

31.46 35.31

CSC 102 1:08.08Paul, McKenna

32.32 35.76

DSC 113 1:08.23Navarro, Isabella

32.96 35.27

LAC 104 1:08.60Czerwinski, Ryleigh

34.41 34.19

TAC 105 1:09.61Chevaux, Choe

34.11 35.50
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2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School

hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results

(Event 40  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 106 1:10.34Kurilla, Campbell

33.68 36.66

Gettysburg 107 1:12.81Brainard, Maya

34.79 38.02

BSC 108 1:15.66Ward, Ella

35.59 40.07

SST 10*9 1:18.23Pareja, Sofia

36.39 41.84

CVAC  9*9 1:18.23Cramer, Aubrey

37.36 40.87

CHAC 1011 1:19.90Rice, Addison

38.99 40.91

CSC 1012 1:21.20Cherricks, Courtney

39.01 42.19

BSAC 1013 1:21.65Ward, Kimberly

37.13 44.52

SAC 1014 1:23.20Hawkins, Della

DSC 1015 1:23.92McHenry, Izzy

39.19 44.73

CHAC  916 1:24.59Hancock, Caroline

39.49 45.10

 
Event 41  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 56.35 % Logan G Skiles7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CHAC 121 57.06Lee, Ryan

27.33 29.73

SG Swim Club 122 1:00.58Raub, Peter

28.54 32.04

CVAC 123 1:02.45Zaitsev, Daniel

29.79 32.66

NYAC 124 1:02.72Yoon, Sondo

29.52 33.20

DSC 125 1:02.95Neutzel, Lawson

29.77 33.18

BSC 116 1:05.72Brown, Logan

31.88 33.84

LAC 117 1:06.99Hollinger, Jackson

31.62 35.37

CYA 128 1:07.08Wobber, Tommy

32.35 34.73

TAC 129 1:08.04Senft, Masen

33.02 35.02

BSAC 1210 1:09.03Fertig, Seth

32.29 36.74

BSC 1211 1:09.09Wzorek, Levey

31.23 37.86

DSC 1212 1:10.55Stiles, Cooper

34.12 36.43

DAAC 1113 1:10.57Urrunaga, Christopher

33.48 37.09

SST 1214 1:11.17Carver, Joey

33.66 37.51

CHAC 1115 1:11.83Gaudion, Peter

34.71 37.12

DSC 1216 1:12.07Allen, Andrew

34.06 38.01

 
Event 42  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 57.92 % Tesia Thomas7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUCKS 121 57.26%Staretz, Presley

27.16 30.10

EPAC 112 59.78Benka-Davies, Zoe

28.67 31.11

SAC 123 1:01.09Hawkins, Bramley

29.29 31.80

SST 124 1:03.30Lucabaugh, Katerina

30.52 32.78

BSC 115 1:03.52Ward, Izzy

29.82 33.70

BSC 126 1:03.60Payne, Kennedy

29.73 33.87

CSC 127 1:03.93Lippert, Catherine

31.02 32.91

Acws Swimming 118 1:04.22Linsey, Samantha

30.49 33.73

BSC 119 1:04.78Zimmerman, Aaliyah

30.85 33.93

CYA 1110 1:05.22Buss, Maddie

32.12 33.10

SAC 1211 1:05.42Estep, Mia

31.51 33.91

BSC 1112 1:06.49Myers, Kenzi

31.95 34.54

HAY 1213 1:07.01Yates, Julia

33.13 33.88

EPAC 1214 1:07.38Snyder, Londyn

32.03 35.35

TAC 1115 1:07.51Abel, Lauren

33.29 34.22

CVAC 1116 1:08.45Smith, Ava

32.65 35.80

 
Event 43  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 49.23 % Jacob N Deckman7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EPAC 141 49.75Farrow, Kyle

24.03 25.72

Acws Swimming 142 50.39Peiffer, Zach

23.99 26.40

CSC 143 52.53Chenot, Nolan

24.94 27.59

DAAC 144 53.43Glatfelter, Tanner

25.15 28.28

Acws Swimming 145 55.83Clarke, Benjamin

27.01 28.82

EPAC 136 56.51Seman, Alex

27.73 28.78

DSC 147 57.87Granholm, Egan

27.23 30.64
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2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School

hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results

(Event 43  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CHAC 148 58.21Ziegler, Harrison

28.06 30.15

NYAC 149 58.34Boyce, Ryan

28.09 30.25

Acws Swimming 1410 58.36Horton, Ajay

27.17 31.19

DAAC 1411 58.46Connolly, Aidan

27.79 30.67

EPAC 1312 58.51Kothe, Ryan

27.96 30.55

HAY 1413 59.19Flores, Angel

28.65 30.54

CYA 1414 59.23Dundas, Nathan

27.93 31.30

Indian Creek 1415 59.88Coomes, John

28.52 31.36

SAC 1316 1:00.66Krause, Colin

29.09 31.57

 
Event 44  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 54.26 % Carson W Gross7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 55.16Taylor, Madison

26.16 29.00

TAC 142 55.95Guyer, Sophia

26.52 29.43

DUCKS 133 56.78Chang, Lauren

27.40 29.38

CSC 144 57.18Musser, Lauren

27.80 29.38

Gettysburg 135 57.39Brainard, Hannah

27.82 29.57

SST 146 57.63Cunningham, Rachel

27.82 29.81

DUCKS 137 58.15Shoemaker, Jennifer

28.22 29.93

CHAC 138 58.53Burton, Apple

27.86 30.67

CVAC 139 1:00.52Bolden, Jennifer

28.44 32.08

CVAC 1410 1:01.64Smith, Aliza

29.44 32.20

CHAC 1411 1:01.69Shore, Elise

29.41 32.28

MASC 1312 1:02.15Price, Madison

30.14 32.01

TAC 1313 1:02.17Bowen, Carly

30.30 31.87

Acws Swimming 1314 1:02.21Feist, Haley

30.32 31.89

Gettysburg 1315 1:02.30Ketterman, KatieK

29.12 33.18

SST 1316 1:02.61Garrett, Eva Joy

30.30 32.31

 
Event 45  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 48.21 % Alec Peckmann7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC 171 46.86%Chenot, Devon

22.43 24.43

CSC 162 48.00%Nonemaker, Samuel

23.24 24.76

Acws Swimming 153 48.54Bachman, Hunter

23.38 25.16

Gettysburg 174 48.94Herr, Jared

23.85 25.09

CSC 165 49.63Bell, Isaiah

23.82 25.81

LAC 176 49.93Lorenzen, Jacob

23.96 25.97

MSC 177 51.17Karagiannis, Jimmy

24.60 26.57

MASC 158 52.24Maurer, William

25.42 26.82

Gettysburg 179 52.25Hyde, Logan

25.13 27.12

BSAC 1710 52.33Penner, Jackson

24.92 27.41

SST 1611 52.39Jones, Todd

25.04 27.35

DAAC 1612 52.45McKee, Kieran

25.10 27.35

SMSC 1513 52.57Ellis, Cole

25.34 27.23

LAC 1614 52.63Anderson, Jack

25.49 27.14

TAC 1615 52.67Lonergan, Devon

25.50 27.17

LAC 1516 54.45McDanel, Shane

25.44 29.01

 
Event 46  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AS Yards: 55.63 % Shannon Ball7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gettysburg 151 56.35Newell, Morgan

27.44 28.91

CYA 182 56.44Brenneman, Lindsay

27.38 29.06

Gettysburg 173 56.75Dudenhoeffer, Caroline

27.71 29.04

CYA 154 57.51Sopko, Micah

27.93 29.58

EPAC 155 57.94Reed, Emma

28.00 29.94

TAC 176 58.31Bowen, Alexis

28.01 30.30

CHAC 157 58.68Lee, Nicole

27.89 30.79

NYAC 188 1:00.73MacDougall, Larissa

28.61 32.12
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hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results

(Event 46  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming 169 1:00.77Lyden, Rachel

28.39 32.38

CVAC 1510 1:01.49Mattingly, Mia

29.46 32.03

BSC 1711 1:02.34Rau, Caitlyn

29.40 32.94

Acws Swimming 1712 1:03.13Pearson, Ronnie

30.88 32.25

CVAC 1513 1:03.78McAninch, Katherine

30.66 33.12

SG Swim Club 1514 1:06.25Hagarman, Emmaleigh

30.79 35.46

CSC 1815 1:06.63Purdy, JudithAnne

31.92 34.71

TAC 1616 1:07.11Coleman, Kira

32.58 34.53

 
Event 47  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AS Yards: 19.66 % Christian Henry7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  71 22.53Weaver, Colton

CVAC  82 22.78Santos, Marco

DAAC  73 22.84Thomas, Tayvon

CYA  94 23.41DeBell, Matthew

CYA  85 23.79Yacoviello, Vincent

NYAC  76 24.18Keefer, Grant

Acws Swimming  87 24.95Kertes, Jacob

Acws Swimming  88 25.34Stratton, Carter

MSC  89 25.97Gesell, Cameron

EPAC  710 26.10Turk-Geller, Jonah

DAAC  711 26.58Crosley, Chase

SMSC  712 26.72Chronister, Matthew

BSC  713 27.19Muller, William

CYA  814 27.20Potteiger, Owen

BSAC  715 27.61Eckenrode, Ethan

 
Event 48  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AS Yards: 19.70 % Meaghan K Harnish7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 23.53Schaeberle, Claire

Gettysburg  82 24.34Reber, Vika

SMSC  73 24.89Garman, Liv

Acws Swimming  84 25.56Bourassa, Ryleigh

Gettysburg  8*5 26.24Brainard, MaKenna

HAY  8*5 26.24Kile, Bella

Gettysburg  87 26.82Marchak, Maria

Gettysburg  88 26.87Boldosser, Autumn

LAC  89 27.45Wetzel, Bella

DSC  810 27.61McLaughlin, Molly

BSC  811 28.10Derr, Alaina

CSC  812 28.15Christopher, Abigail

CVAC  813 29.76Kahlenborn, Mary Ann

CSC  714 29.84Nguyen, Sofie

Indian Creek  815 30.78Long, Allison

 
Event 49  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AS Yards: 37.30 % Scott R Majka7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 40.15Schwalm, Grant

DAAC 102 40.19Kline, Owen

CSC 103 41.77DeAngelo, Micah

CVAC  94 42.76Groh, Bode

CHAC  95 44.01Gamber, Ian

SG Swim Club 106 44.05Raub, Sam

CSC 107 44.26Rice, Evan

Gettysburg 108 44.74Delacruz, Gabe

CYA 109 45.48Swartz, Aiden

CVAC  910 46.28Satheesh, Jaden

Acws Swimming 1011 46.98Arutyunov, Alex

CSC 1012 50.02Fisher, Oliver

HAY  913 50.40Haley, Sam

CYA  914 50.82Tate, Reese

SMSC  915 51.12Kondek, Noah

DUCKS  916 51.89Hearn, Mitch

 
Event 50  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AS Yards: 37.63 % Julia Strine7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 38.52Albrecht, Chloe

CYA 102 39.89Yacoviello, Molly

DAAC  93 42.66Thomas, Tristen

BSC 104 42.80Shelly, Peyton

DUCKS 105 43.54Maggio, Rylee

Acws Swimming 106 44.53Burkholder, Olivia

SMSC 107 44.82Garman, Ella

SST 108 44.86Pareja, Sofia

HAY  99 45.51Smith, Alayna

DSC 1010 45.99Hazlett, Lauren

LAC  911 46.05Shoffner, Emily

EPAC  912 47.04Turner, Hannah

CSC 1013 47.46McCann, Callie

Gettysburg 1014 48.05Reaver, Rebekah

SAC 1015 48.24Hawkins, Della

EPAC 1016 48.60Laudenslager, Cora

 
Event 51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AS Yards: 34.67 % Logan G Skiles7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming 121 36.10Wenhold, Gregg

CVAC 122 36.19Zaitsev, Daniel

SMSC 123 37.50Kondek, Brayden

DUCKS 114 38.71Maggio, Breydon

DUCKS 125 39.51Houston, Caleb

SG Swim Club 126 39.74Ball, Bryce

MASC 127 40.39Slemp, Connor

CYA 128 40.76Eckert, Jevin

CYA 119 40.83Bucks, Christian

Gettysburg 1210 41.06Tipton, Zach

BSC 1211 41.58Morgan, Zane

MASC 1112 41.75Westberry, Kohen

DSC 1213 42.46Tate, Hunter

BSC 1114 42.52Throne, Landon
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2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School

hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results

(Event 51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 1115 44.51Bishop, Barron

 
Event 52  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AS Yards: 33.95 % Julia Strine7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUCKS 111 34.25Skiles, Araceli

SAC 122 35.63Estep, Mia

CVAC 113 36.13Woren, Sarah

EPAC 124 36.92Snyder, Londyn

HAY 115 37.59Loss, Joslyn

DSC 136 37.89Koicuba, Sadie

CYA 127 38.30Tate, Juliana

DSC 118 38.67Trumble, Addie

LAC 129 38.80Oliphant, Rylee

SG Swim Club 1210 39.12Martin, Caitlyn

DAAC 1211 39.45Clabaugh, Val

DUCKS 1112 39.58Ludwick, Sadie

CVAC 1113 39.62Smith, Alivia

BSC 1214 40.42Payne, Kennedy

BSC 1215 40.93Kurilla, Haylie

Acws Swimming 1216 41.06Kanelos, Elana

 
Event 53  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AS Yards: 29.65 % Grant Wertz7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EPAC 141 29.03%Farrow, Kyle

CVAC 142 29.77Arms, Trevor

CSC 143 30.05Chenot, Nolan

MSC 134 31.41Wetherhold, Andrew

HAY 145 32.02Clinton, Jon

Acws Swimming 146 32.29So, Ian

BSAC 147 32.63Wilson, Devin

HAY 138 32.70Flores, Alan

BSAC 139 32.74Raudabaugh, Matt

HAY 1410 33.36West, Ryan

Acws Swimming 1411 33.79Stout, CJ

SMSC 1312 34.35Book, Nathan

CYA 1413 34.85Dundas, Nathan

BSC 1314 34.88Schwalm, Gannon

EPAC 1315 35.30Kothe, Ryan

BSC 1416 37.49Clifton, Ben

 
Event 54  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AS Yards: 32.79 % Araby Marston7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC 131 31.95%Lyesnykova, Alina

SG Swim Club 132 34.22Parks, Kylee

EPAC 133 34.27Turner, Sara

LAC 144 35.25Aggen, Holly

BSC 145 35.26Hartley, Emma

DSC 136 35.30McHenry, Sophia

HAY 147 35.43Koontz, Ana

CVAC 148 35.54Nguyen, Annemarie

MSC 149 36.19Jacobson, Ilana

MASC 1310 36.29Green, Kortny

LAC 1311 36.57Lynd, Juliana

CVAC 1312 37.08Nguyen, Jennifer

EPAC 1413 37.20Masser, Kendra

Acws Swimming 1414 37.40Kanelos, Alexa

CVAC 1315 37.59Bialousz, Lily

 
Event 55  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AS Yards: 27.51 % Shane E Hallett7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EPAC 151 28.29Gallagher, Zack

MASC 172 28.33Garbinski, Nick

CYA 163 29.18Tate, Lucas

SST 164 29.56Jones, Todd

Gettysburg 175 29.77Hyde, Logan

HAY 176 30.02Ruby, Collin

EPAC 177 30.42Ward, Matt

SMSC 158 30.77Ellis, Cole

BSAC 179 30.93Penner, Jackson

CSC 1610 30.99Christiansen, Ethan

DSC 1511 31.13Golden, Adam

CYA 1712 31.25Stein, Brayden

TAC 1613 31.39Lonergan, Devon

CHAC 1614 31.42Tanguay, Joseph

DAAC 1515 32.75Landis, Alex

MASC 1516 32.96Maurer, William

 
Event 56  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AS Yards: 32.16 % Jena Woods7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC 171 30.63%Kimmel, Rachel

CSC 182 32.71Young, Elizabeth

Gettysburg 173 33.43Dudenhoeffer, Caroline

TAC 174 33.45Walker, Keelie

EPAC 16*5 33.47Tolentino, Athena Jan

Acws Swimming 17*5 33.47Maher, Shannan

CSC 177 34.02Tate, Ellie

CHAC 158 35.84Brown, Abby

DAAC 169 36.26Garver, Breeann

DAAC 1610 37.06Thomas, Trinity

SST 1511 37.25Cunningham, Lindsay

SG Swim Club 1512 37.33Hoschar, Allison

CYA 1613 37.80Salandy, Shannon

Acws Swimming 1614 38.26Lyden, Rachel

CSC 1815 38.45Purdy, JudithAnne

Acws Swimming 1516 38.60Landis, Ellie

 
Event 57  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AS Yards: 16.26 % Christian Henry7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC  81 20.79Gesell, Cameron

DSC  82 20.90Walsh-Gurklis, Evan

CYA  93 20.98DeBell, Matthew

CVAC  84 21.54Pesavento, Will

Acws Swimming  85 22.92Stratton, Carter

TAC  96 23.32Kochenour, Aidan

SMSC  77 23.68Brenner, Jack

EPAC  78 23.71Turk-Geller, Jonah

CYA  89 24.15Yacoviello, Vincent

BSAC  710 24.93Eckenrode, Ethan
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2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School

hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results

(Event 57  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC  811 26.66Harringer, Avi

CSC  812 26.84Belenky, Michael

NYAC  713 27.21Rupp, Randyn

DAAC  714 27.22Kline, Elliot

DAAC  815 27.42McKinney, Liam

 
Event 58  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AS Yards: 15.48 % Zoe R Gallagher7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC  81 18.80Stiles, Lexa

TAC  92 19.23Mckenna, Colbie

SST  83 20.19Carver, Farrah

DSC  74 21.01Navarro, Leah

BSC  85 21.09Schaeberle, Claire

HAY  86 22.20Yard, Laney

CYA  97 22.48DuRand, Maryn

Gettysburg  88 22.54Reber, Vika

DUCKS  69 22.71Evans, Summer

Acws Swimming  810 23.47Bourassa, Ryleigh

SMSC  711 23.54Hostetter, Kara

CVAC  612 23.74Boland, Brooke

HAY  713 24.53Rosenbach, Bryn

Gettysburg  814 24.89Marchak, Maria

SST  815 25.54Dugas, Elise

 
Event 59  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AS Yards: 31.38 % Kyle T Farrow7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC  91 34.56Garber, Josiah

CVAC  92 35.15Groh, Bode

SST 103 38.32Cromer, Owen

EPAC  94 38.96Castillo, Alec

SG Swim Club 105 39.29Lancaster, Liam

DAAC 116 41.09Reiber, Donovan

DAAC 107 41.12Hockenberry, Mason

BSC  98 41.63King, Dalen

MSC 109 41.77Ziegler, Hunter

Acws Swimming 1010 43.43Brewer, Alex

Indian Creek 1011 45.97Derr, Greyden

HAY  912 47.03Haley, Sam

DAAC  913 47.49Vu, Kevin

CHAC  914 50.82Spitzer, Bear

 
Event 60  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AS Yards: 31.65 % Jillian K Maher7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 111 32.80Brenneman, Ava

DSC 112 34.54Navarro, Isabella

DUCKS  93 34.76Chang, Katie

BSC 104 36.02Starner, Masin

LAC 105 36.06Czerwinski, Ryleigh

EPAC  96 37.32Harris, Elise

Acws Swimming  97 37.52Blough, Madelyn

CVAC 108 38.31Lorei, Leila

DSC 109 38.47Deitch, Rachel

SMSC 1010 39.39Brenner, Maggie

CVAC  9*11 39.50Cramer, Aubrey

DSC 10*11 39.50Brown, Sydney

Gettysburg 1013 40.41Brainard, Maya

TAC  914 40.89Bates, Emma

Acws Swimming 1015 41.92Burkholder, Olivia

CSC  916 43.83Belenky, Emma

 
Event 61  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AS Yards: 28.93 % Zach Peiffer7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EPAC 121 28.70%Haskins, John

Acws Swimming 122 29.83Ginter, Lance

Acws Swimming 123 29.88Wenhold, Gregg

CVAC 124 30.13Brewer, Owen

CVAC 125 31.09Zaitsev, Daniel

DSC 126 32.13Neutzel, Lawson

BSC 117 32.58Brown, Logan

DUCKS 128 32.59Houston, Caleb

SG Swim Club 129 32.70Ball, Bryce

HAY 1110 32.77Croghan, Nick

CHAC 1111 33.35Gaudion, James

NYAC 1212 33.52Yoon, Sondo

HAY 1213 33.79Toth, Campbell

CYA 1114 33.91Bucks, Christian

DUCKS 1215 34.27Cunningham, Brian

Acws Swimming 1216 35.17Anderson, Harry

 
Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AS Yards: 28.84 % Rachel Stein7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming 121 29.20Pentz, Savannah

CVAC 122 29.92Pesavento, Mia

DUCKS 123 30.10Freedman, Rebecca

SAC 124 30.68Hawkins, Bramley

EPAC 115 30.85Sandhaus, Eliza

DSC 136 31.07O'Rourke, Katie

DUCKS 127 31.94Evans, Faith

Acws Swimming 118 32.02So, Alicia

TAC 119 32.33Neidigh, Brynn

Acws Swimming 1110 32.36Linsey, Samantha

BSC 1111 32.38Zimmerman, Aaliyah

CVAC 1212 32.47Nguyen, Andrea

LAC 1213 32.66Schneider, Zoe

BSC 1114 33.10Agravante, Lizzy

DAAC 1215 33.29Clabaugh, Val

CYA 1116 34.68Buss, Maddie

 
Event 63  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AS Yards: 24.35 % Spencer Hill7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming 141 25.66Peiffer, Zach

CVAC 142 25.73Arms, Trevor

DAAC 133 26.14Smith, Austin

SG Swim Club 144 26.28Perry, Daniel

SG Swim Club 135 26.36Gordon, Daniel

BSC 146 27.69Morgan, Levi

BSAC 147 28.25Wilson, Devin

DAAC 148 28.54Burrage, Jaxson
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2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School
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Results

(Event 63  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NYAC 149 28.74Boyce, Ryan

HAY 1410 28.82Toth, Spencer

MASC 1411 29.04Bland, Ryan

TAC 1412 29.71Koller, Calvin

SST 1313 30.11Plesic IV, Richard

BSAC 1314 30.69Dice, Brendon

HAY 1415 31.13Flores, Angel

Indian Creek 1416 31.89Coomes, John

 
Event 64  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AS Yards: 26.49 % Rebecca E Luft7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming 141 28.45Maher, Jillian

DSC 132 29.07Brockway, Langley

CSC 143 29.13Musser, Lauren

DUCKS 134 29.23Chang, Lauren

TAC 135 29.24Hunt, Savannah

SST 146 29.27Albrecht, Lily

EPAC 137 29.44Turner, Sara

CVAC 148 29.56Woren, Hannah

Gettysburg 139 29.61Brainard, Hannah

BSC 1310 29.76Croft, Mady

NYAC 1411 29.95Brettschneider, Jacqueline

DSC 1512 30.01Miller, Kristen

MASC 1313 30.50Green, Kortny

CHAC 1414 30.88Shore, Elise

MASC 1315 31.16Garbinski, Sadie

LAC 1416 31.44Stone, Ryelee

 
Event 65  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AS Yards: 23.30 % Jack C Brenneman7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUCKS 151 23.15%Skiles, Logan

SST 172 23.82Shoul, Ben

DUCKS 173 23.89Dengler, Jack

Acws Swimming 15*4 24.39Bachman, Hunter

EPAC 15*4 24.39Gallagher, Zack

Acws Swimming 166 24.87Ball, Tucker

Gettysburg 177 24.92Herr, Jared

DSC 158 24.97Dunnigan, Joel

SG Swim Club 169 25.45Kline, Josiah

EPAC 1610 25.72Houser, Colby

DAAC 1611 26.03McKee, Kieran

TAC 1812 26.25Golden, Trent

CYA 1613 26.28Tate, Lucas

CSC 1814 27.03Prandtner, Bjorn

TAC 1815 27.22Patterson, Alex

CHAC 1616 27.61Tanguay, Joseph

 
Event 66  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AS Yards: 26.54 % Aniella F Janosky7/21/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NYAC 151 27.74Yoon, Dahna

Gettysburg 182 27.97Howery, Taylor

MASC 173 28.02Kimmel, Rachel

TAC 184 28.58Zortman, Cara

CSC 165 28.74Young, Sierra

HAY 156 28.91Conjack, Kasi

Gettysburg 157 28.96Newell, Morgan

TAC 168 29.30Abel, Maddy

DSC 159 29.48Deitch, Kathryn

SAC 1510 29.55Osanitsch, Madison

TAC 1711 29.65Bowen, Alexis

DAAC 1512 29.95Kinard, Madelynn

NYAC 1813 30.22MacDougall, Larissa

CYA 1514 30.52DuRand, Brynn

CHAC 1515 30.68Brown, Abby

CVAC 1516 31.86Mattingly, Mia

 
Event 67  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

AS Yards: 1:17.43 % Trojan Aquatic Club7/21/2013

R Hunt, B Goldstein, R Bassett, B Williams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.64%SMSC

1) Chronister, Matthew 7 2) Buehler, Grant 7

3) Brenner, Jack 7 4) Ackley, Cameron 8

42.90 32.74

A2 1:19.78CSC

1) Belenky, Michael 8 2) Samuelson, Luke 7

3) Morris, Quentin 8 4) Garber, Timmy 8

44.20 35.58

A3 1:24.48CHAC

1) Jones, Jackson 8 2) McKnight, Anderson 8

3) Gaudion, Henry 6 4) Tinglof, Killian 8

43.22 41.26

A4 1:31.38MASC

1) Silcox, Luke 7 2) Johnson, Jack 7

3) Junkins, Blain 7 4) Thompson, Shaun 7

45.05 46.33

A5 1:32.38DSC

1) Allen, Jackson 7 2) Dore, Nathan 6

3) Deitch, Alex 8 4) Walsh-Gurklis, Evan 8

54.52 37.86

B6 1:33.23BSC

1) Moyer, Colin 8 2) Weaver, Ty 6

3) Ege, Liam 7 4) Starner, Miles 7

49.57 43.66

A7 1:34.00CVAC

1) Vanga, Pranav 8 2) Hasan, Humza 6

3) Harringer, Avi 8 4) Thangavel, Tharun 7

51.25 42.75

A8 1:43.23SST

1) Meckley, Jake 7 2) Diehl, Sean 6

3) Cross, Eli 8 4) Flickinger, Caleb 7

53.44 49.79

 
Event 68  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

AS Yards: 1:13.51 % Shippensburg Aquatic Club7/21/2013

A Brown, M Estep, N Spicka, A Brink

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:10.11%BSC

1) Brandt, Whiskie 8 2) Updegraff, Ariana 6

3) Hunter, Sophia 8 4) Schaeberle, Claire 8

43.28 26.83
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Results

(Event 68  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:23.15LAC

1) Shoffner, Josie 7 2) Wetzel, Bella 8

3) Becker, Maddison 8 4) Flinchbaugh, Annette 8

44.65 38.50

A3 1:23.25CSC

1) Christopher, Abigail 8 2) Nguyen, Sofie 7

3) Cherricks, Cassandra 8 4) Bono, Sophia 7

A4 1:23.61DSC

1) Brown, Ariana 8 2) Williams, Adeline 8

3) Navarro, Leah 7 4) Stiles, Lexa 8

46.51 37.10

A5 1:28.78SST

1) DeSanto, Ella 8 2) Thomas, Autumn 7

3) Carver, Farrah 8 4) Dugas, Elise 8

52.03 36.75

A6 1:30.06SG Swim Club

1) Burkett, Natalie 8 2) Bastress, Olivia 7

3) Welsh, Zoe 8 4) Lancaster, Hannah 7

46.06 44.00

B7 1:36.73CSC

1) Plant, Hannah 8 2) Heberlig, Aspen 7

3) Donley, Ella 6 4) Baumann, Adalyn 8

A8 1:40.11Indian Creek

1) Long, Allison 8 2) Hendricks, Addison 7

3) Peters, Ellie 7 4) Erhard, Holden 8

53.42 46.69

 
Event 69  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AS Yards: 2:12.85 % Wildcat Swim Club7/21/2013

T Smolinski, E Granholm, Q Granholm, W McDermott

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.04SST

1) Piatt, Eliott 10 2) Cross, Dagim 10

3) Carver, Nicky 10 4) Cromer, Owen 10

34.40 41.43 34.52 31.69

A2 2:22.05SG Swim Club

1) Raub, Sam 10 2) Lancaster, Elijah 10

3) Lancaster, Liam 10 4) Raub, James 10

35.49 37.93 35.40 33.23

A3 2:33.68CSC

1) Fisher, Oliver 10 2) Heberlig, Kolbin 9

3) Cable, John 10 4) Cameron, Harold 9

37.66 41.18 39.64 35.20

A4 2:33.82CYA

1) Tate, Reese 9 2) Snyder, Nickolas 10

3) Guzzone, Ethan 10 4) Swartz, Aiden 10

37.85 35.52 46.55 33.90

A5 2:34.14DSC

1) Barlow, Charley 9 2) McDermott, Jack 10

3) Spangler, Ethan 9 4) Rivera, Nick 10

43.41 37.45 45.23 28.05

A6 2:54.18BSC

1) Welsh, Grady 9 2) Nolte, Steven 9

3) Shearer, Brendan 9 4) Buck, Lucas 9

38.08 44.82 56.76 34.52

B7 2:58.49CHAC

1) Jones, Anderson 10 2) Barnes, Keith 9

3) McKnight, Brighton 10 4) Dziena, Gavin 9

46.11 48.03 45.88 38.47

 
Event 70  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AS Yards: 2:08.76 % LION AQUATIC CLUB7/21/2013

S Mitzel, R Stone, A Warntz, H Aggen

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.78BSC

1) Shelly, Peyton 10 2) Ward, Ella 10

3) Blum, Raegs 9 4) Starner, Masin 10

35.38 33.47 32.62 33.31

A2 2:15.26DSC

1) Koratich, Kylee 10 2) Wilkinson, Isabella 10

3) McHenry, Izzy 10 4) Navarro, Isabella 11

43.35 25.37 35.44 31.10

A3 2:23.81CSC

1) Christopher, Ava 9 2) Belenky, Emma 9

3) Cherricks, Courtney 10 4) Hritz, Dolly 10

34.95 29.01

A4 2:33.68CYA

1) Hendershot, Brynn 9 2) Lamison, Rachel 9

3) Gyenes, Maddie 9 4) Eckert, Jayla 9

36.90 39.20 40.08 37.50

B5 2:33.99DSC

1) Wise, Laykon 10 2) Brown, Sydney 10

3) McHenry, Amelia 10 4) Deitch, Rachel 10

43.26 35.55 1:15.18

A6 2:42.33SST

1) Diener, Kaitlyn 9 2) Ballou, Sarah 10

3) Thomas, Tori 10 4) Neiderer, Jillian 9

42.85 37.79 44.03 37.66

A7 2:42.94DAAC

1) McKinney, Kira 10 2) Koontz, Emma 9

3) Smith, Eden 9 4) Lamparter, Mia 9

40.37 39.66 47.21 35.70

A8 3:01.46DUCKS

1) Evans, Grace 10 2) Erikson, Carlee 9

3) Magaro, Ashlee 10 4) Ludwick, Chloe 9

42.27 39.86

 
Event 71  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AS Yards: 1:54.56 % CARLISLE SWIM CLUB7/21/2013

K Barnes, L Shank, K Hammer, I Bell

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.55SG Swim Club

1) Lillich, Kyle 12 2) Altland, Logan 12

3) Ball, Bryce 12 4) Raub, Peter 12

29.03 34.18 29.63 26.71

A2 2:07.85CHAC

1) Gaudion, James 11 2) Shoen, Ryan 11

3) Jones, Maxwell 11 4) Gaudion, Peter 11

30.70 33.49 33.01 30.65

A3 2:08.30DAAC

1) Downey, Ethan 11 2) McKee, Keagan 11

3) McKee, Kaeden 11 4) Urrunaga, Christopher 11

33.13 32.05 40.91 22.21
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2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School

hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results

(Event 71  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 2:13.69DSC

1) Merrifield, Nicholas 11 2) Allen, Andrew 12

3) Stiles, Cooper 12 4) Tate, Hunter 12

35.81 32.94 33.35 31.59

A5 2:19.66SMSC

1) Kondek, Brayden 12 2) Kuffa, Hunter 12

3) Snyder, Andrew 11 4) Sheaffer, Adam 12

32.44 35.01 35.24 36.97

B6 2:19.86BSC

1) Bishop, Barron 11 2) Agravante, Randelle 11

3) Strickhouser, Logan 11 4) Morgan, Zane 12

34.19 36.14 37.62 31.91

 
Event 72  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AS Yards: 1:51.73 % CARLISLE SWIM CLUB7/21/2013

M Tate, M Lebo, S Young, G Lippert

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.28BSC

1) Ward, Izzy 11 2) Payne, Kennedy 12

3) Kurilla, Haylie 12 4) Zimmerman, Aaliyah 11

28.83 29.82 31.17 28.46

A2 2:01.66DSC

1) O'Rourke, Katie 13 2) Koicuba, Sadie 13

3) Trumble, Addie 11 4) Oswandel, Lauren 12

28.90 32.01 31.94 28.81

A3 2:01.91CSC

1) Gobin, Elizabeth 12 2) Garber, Anya 11

3) Belenky, Sarah 11 4) Lippert, Catherine 12

29.23 32.97 31.04 28.67

A4 2:07.29DUCKS

1) Ludwick, Sadie 11 2) Maggio, Brea 11

3) Butterfield, Becky 12 4) Peiffer, Tyya 11

33.49 31.50 34.11 28.19

A5 2:09.00SMSC

1) Hays, Reese 11 2) Garman, Kendall 11

3) Lenker, Haley 11 4) Naylor, Tess 11

33.18 34.81 31.38 29.63

B6 2:14.24BSC

1) Agravante, Lizzy 11 2) Bell, Riley 12

3) Barshinger, Caitlyn 12 4) Myers, Kenzi 11

31.70 31.72 35.83 34.99

A7 2:16.76LAC

1) Grothe, Angelica 12 2) Campbell, Meghan 11

3) Rudolf, Natalie 12 4) Wetzel, Alexandra 12

34.23 35.58 33.50 33.45

A8 2:17.51TAC

1) Noll, Caitlyn 12 2) Quinn, Tearnie 12

3) Sprankle, Abigail 11 4) Delgado, Olivia 11

33.03 33.74 34.74 36.00

 
Event 73  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AS Yards: 1:39.44 % Wildcat Swim Club7/21/2013

L Brockway, G Wertz, P Jacobson, J Stoner

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.52%DAAC

1) Connolly, Aidan 14 2) Burrage, Jaxson 14

3) Smith, Austin 13 4) Glatfelter, Tanner 14

25.46 25.04 24.32 23.70

A2 1:40.55SG Swim Club

1) Perry, Daniel 14 2) Raub, Jack 14

3) Gordon, Daniel 13 4) Smith, Trey 13

25.86 25.80 23.70 25.19

A3 1:45.14DSC

1) Granholm, Egan 14 2) Granholm, Quinn 14

3) Pechinski, James 14 4) Smolinski, Tomek 13

26.51 26.97 26.65 25.01

A4 1:45.72BSAC

1) Wilson, Devin 14 2) Dice, Brendon 13

3) Raudabaugh, Matt 13 4) Hand, Luke 13

26.20 26.56 26.43 26.53

A5 1:46.56BSC

1) Schwalm, Gannon 13 2) Clifton, Alex 14

3) Clifton, Ben 14 4) Morgan, Levi 14

26.56 27.25 27.91 24.84

A6 1:53.86CHAC

1) Savo, Devon 13 2) Carter, Drew 13

3) Georges, Billy 14 4) Ziegler, Harrison 14

27.70 29.04 30.18 26.94

B7 2:12.97DSC

1) Kopp, Justin 14 2) Bowman, Steven 13

3) Diorio, Michael 13 4) Marston, Robby 13

29.28 43.79 30.43 29.47

 
Event 74  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AS Yards: 1:44.39 % Carlisle Swim Club7/19/2015

M Lebo, S Young, G Lippert, M Tate

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.48DSC

1) Miller, Hannah 15 2) Andrews, Jade 14

3) Trumble, Samantha 13 4) Brockway, Langley 13

28.03 27.75 27.07 25.63

A2 1:49.66SST

1) Albrecht, Lily 14 2) Collins, Leah 14

3) Garrett, Eva Joy 13 4) Cunningham, Rachel 14

26.88 29.26 27.66 25.86

A3 1:49.92TAC

1) Hunt, Savannah 13 2) Guyer, Sophia 14

3) Bowen, Carly 13 4) Koogle, Alexis 13

26.34 25.95 27.99 29.64

A4 1:50.15CHAC

1) DiCarlo, Lila 14 2) Gaudion, Nora 13

3) Shore, Elise 14 4) Burton, Apple 13

26.20 29.46 27.99 26.50

A5 1:55.42SMSC

1) Asper, Callie 13 2) Hostetter, Kyleigh 13

3) Otto, Abigail 14 4) Bubb, Madeline 14

29.27 28.63 30.65 26.87
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2017 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships at CV High School

hosted by Hampden Ducks

Results

(Event 74  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 1:55.59CYA

1) Smith, Abbi 14 2) Peyton, Evelyn 14

3) Fetter, Hannah 13 4) Sandridge, Angelina 13

29.54 26.87

B7 1:56.19DSC

1) McHenry, Sophia 13 2) Andrews, Telia 14

3) Krone, Olivia 14 4) Pottman, Jamie 14

29.10 30.09 29.17 27.83

A8 2:03.48BSAC

1) Clouse, Lexi 11 2) Brown, Alyssa 12

3) Mersch, Makenna 13 4) Penner, Mattea 13

31.01 31.76 31.85 28.86

 
Event 75  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AS Yards: 1:28.50 % Wildcat Swim Club7/19/2015

J Stoner, L Brockway, G Wertz, N Brockway

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.53%CSC

1) Nonemaker, Samuel 16 2) Christiansen, Ethan 16

3) Bell, Isaiah 16 4) Chenot, Devon 17

21.72 21.73 22.61 20.47

A2 1:35.41TAC

1) Fryar, Aidan 18 2) Rogers, Charles 16

3) Golden, Trent 18 4) Patterson, Alex 18

22.90 23.33 24.30 24.88

A3 1:38.76LAC

1) McDanel, Shane 15 2) Anderson, Jack 16

3) Truett, Jared 16 4) Lorenzen, Jacob 17

24.76 25.46 25.56 22.98

A4 1:42.19SST

1) Dunnock, Lucas 15 2) Hargis, Jeremy 15

3) Mart, Elijah 17 4) Mack, Daniel 17

26.89 25.30 25.24 24.76

A5 1:51.27BSC

1) Hudak, Jeff 16 2) Thoman, KC 13

3) Tatlas, Alan 14 4) Payne, Alek 16

27.18 27.80 29.19 27.10

 
Event 76  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AS Yards: 1:44.70 % Central York Aquatics7/19/2015

T Hoover, O Sopko, L Brenneman, S Hartman

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.99%CYA

1) Brenneman, Lindsay 18 2) Sopko, Micah 15

3) Salandy, Shannon 16 4) Miller, Gabby 16

26.41 26.64 26.48 24.46

A2 1:49.71CSC

1) Young, Sierra 16 2) Hoffman, Caroline 18

3) Tate, Ellie 17 4) Young, Elizabeth 18

29.19 26.94 26.73 26.85

A3 1:52.97DSC

1) Miller, Kristen 15 2) Hunter, Isabella 15

3) Deitch, Kathryn 15 4) Myers, Taylar 15

28.09 29.68 27.45 27.75

A4 1:55.38TAC

1) Fryar, Cajsa 15 2) Koller, Natalie 16

3) Quinn, Mattison 15 4) Coleman, Kira 16

27.82 27.79 30.30 29.47

A5 2:00.94SG Swim Club

1) Hoschar, Allison 15 2) Godman, Kaylyn 18

3) Godman, Alyssa 18 4) Hagarman, Emmaleigh 15

29.93 31.02 30.70 29.29


